DocuSign Envelope ID: BF45C92E-7DE3-40DE-BE76-65466597309E

ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. County Project: 864048

East Mountain Drive Bridge No. 51C-0396 over San Ysidro Creek

Contractor:  Peter Lapidus Construction

Contract Items:

Adjustment of Compensation:

QO Aggented,as Full Payment:

Bj[‘/ﬂjj(—nﬂ Sl s

Supplemental:
Contingency:

$252,393.00
5,439.65
23,592.37
0.00
$281,425.02

$281.425.02

Total Payment to Contractor:

4/16/2021 | 5:06 PM PDT

Date:
ADUSD7TDZI9DURAC T T Contractor
DS
[ & Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:
DocuSigned by:
(L 3(—:17 4/16/2021 | 5:06 PM PDT
By: _/ﬂj qu:u s Date:
ADO5D7D29DO0A4CH .. Contractor
DocuSigned by:
[g""’“"? gl 4/19/2021 | 8:45 AM PDT
Prepared By: 407CDFOBSF8B4AA. .. Date:
Administrative Office Professional
DocuSigned by:
Pt Hasten
. 4/19/2021 8:46 AM PDT
Submitted By: 15DADOE2C4CE4BC. . Date: /197 |

Resident Engineer
DocuSigned by:

C Prarson
Approval Recommended: %g.ﬁmmmm

Civil Engineer Manager

DocuSigned by:

Approval Recommended: | 2% PMefolpin

\—1D6104A97F 1C4B8rector of Public Works

Approved:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors

4/19/2021 | 8:57 AM PDT
Date:

4/20/2021 | 11:22 AM PDT
Date:

Date:




DocuSign Envelope ID: BF45C92E-7DE3-40DE-BE76-65466597309E

Change Order Summary
864048: East Mountain Drive Bridge No. 51C-0396 over San Ysidro Creek

There were two (2) contract change orders (CCO).
e (CCO 1 - Supplemental
o Water Pollution Control, Public Convenience and Safety: $5,439.65

e (CCO 2 - Contingency
o Extra Work and Bid Item Changes: $23,592.37



