
ATTACHMENT A 
 

Statement of Final Quantities 
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions 

 
 

S.B. Project: 820728 
Obern Trail Rehabilitation 
 

Contractor: Granite Construction Inc. 
 

Contract Items:  $308,901.26 
Supplemental: 0.00 
Contingency: 0.00 

Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00 
Subtotal:  $308,901.26 

Total Payment to Contractor: $ 3 0 8 , 9 0 1 . 2 6  
 
 Accepted as Full Payment:  
 
By:              Date:      
     Contractor 
 
 
 

 Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions: 
 

              
 

              
 

              
 
By:              Date:      
     Contractor 
 
 
 
 

Prepared By:             Date:      
     Administrative Office Professional 
 
 
Submitted By:             Date:      
     Resident Engineer 
 
 
Approval Recommended:           Date:      
     Civil Engineer Manager 
 
 
Approval Recommended:           Date:      
     Director of Public Works 
 
 
Approved:             Date:      
     Chair of the Board of Supervisors 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 726BEE1F-6323-4AFF-BC68-AB9269544E23

X

5/4/2021 | 12:07 PM PDT

5/4/2021 | 1:20 PM PDT

5/4/2021 | 1:24 PM PDT

5/5/2021 | 1:26 PM PDT

5/5/2021 | 1:46 PM PDT


	S.B. Project: 820728

		2021-05-05T13:47:44-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




