DocuSign Envelope ID: 37667EE2-CE56-426D-8EAC-09E7F1B74A0A

ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. County Project: 820764
Hot Springs Road Shoulder Improvements

Contractor:  Calportland Construction

Contract Items: $225,034.20
Supplemental: 0.00

Contingency: 27,639.90

Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00
Subtotal: $252,674.10

Total Payment to Contractor: $252.674.10

Bl Accepted as Full Payment:
DocuSigned by: 5/10/2021 | 2:20 PM PDT

By: Jusse blS(wV Date:

L0A6ED965EBSA4DC... Contractor

O Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:
Contractor
DocuSigned by:
[&My Gorglechon 5/10/2021 | 2:28 PM PDT
Prepared By: 407CDF9B5F864AA. . Date:

) Administrative Office Professional
DocuSigned by:

Pat Sautomanre 5/11/2021 | 5:55 AM PDT
Submitted By: A1DE56289BF 143B... Date:

Resident Engineer
DocuSigned by:

Ene Prarsew 5/11/2021 | 6:40 AM PDT
Approval Recommended: mcpﬁmmm Date:
Civil Engineer Manager
DocuSigned by: 5/13/2021 | 12:04 PM PDT
Approval Recommended: Seo® ?cfobpin Date:

1D6104A97F1caEs Director of Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors




DocuSign Envelope ID: 37667EE2-CE56-426D-8EAC-09E7F1B74A0A

Change Order Summary
SB Project No. 820764 — Hot Springs Road Should Improvements

There were 2 contract change order (CCO).

e (CCO 1 - Contingency
o Eliminate Bid Items, Bid Item Changes and Extra Work: ($5,010.10)

e (CCO 2 - Contingency
o Extra Work, Speed Humps: $32,650.00



	S.B. County Project: 820764

		2021-05-21T11:43:49-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




